PERFORMANCE
Remark: Maximum 20W with 4", 6", 8" trims and maximum 40w with 4", 6",  8",10" trims are listed on Energy
Star. All efficacy are subject to 4000K which has ±5% base on different CCT and Trims. Check the IES file to
gain the accurate data .
Item
20W,1500LM
(75LM/W)
40W,3200LM

CPS
J-Box LED Downlight
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CPS-D20W-35W
0-10V Dim Wattage & CCT
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
20W-35W
Wattage Selectable (20W, 15W, 10W)
Wattage Selectable (40W, 34W, 27W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
40W-35T
Wattage Selectable (60W, 50W, 40W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
(Only for 6"/8"/10" round trim and 6" square trim
Can't compatible with all size wall wash trim and
4inch round/square trim. )
60W-35T
Wattage Selectable (20W,15W,10W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,4000K,5000K)
20W-50E
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Trim Shape & Ring Color
D
Maximum 20W and 40W Version:
120-347V AC, dims to 10%
Maximum 60W Version:
120-277V AC, dims to 1%
®
Tested Dimmers: Lutron Diva-Dvtv,
®
Leviton IP-710-DL.
UP TO 20W IC
(For all trims)
UP TO 40W NON-IC
UP TO 60W NON-IC
(Only for 6"/8"/10" round trim
 and 6" square trim)
Optional Mounting Kit Optional Emergency Function
Field-installed
Only external 8w or 25w
LED emergency driver
with standard indicator
available.
EM-H08170-LBF
8W Emergency LED Driver
EM-H25170-LBF
25W Emergency LED Driver
 (Pre-wired option available)
CP Series
J-Box LED Downlight
Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 091525For more information visit our website at inconlighting.com